Political Rate Card Fall 2017
Market

Station

WGYI

WGYY

wuzz

wuuz

WHMJ

WXMJ
WMGW (ANTS)
WTIV (ANTS)
WFRA (ANTS)
WYLE (WWGY)
WKST

WIJST

Franklin
Meadville
Meadville
Franklin
Franklin
Meadville
Meadville
Meadville
Franklin
Sharon - NC
Sharon - NC
Sharon - NC

County Covered

Venango
Crawford
Crawford
Venango
Venango
Crawford
Crawford
Crawford
Venango
Mercer
Lawrence
Lawrence

6a-10a

20
18
12
5
18
15
5
5
5
15
12
10

Weekdays

10a-3p
27
10
12
18
16
8
9
9
9
16
10
8

3p-7p
18
15
8
5
20
16
9
9
9
10
10
8

6a-7p
20
16
15

19
13

16
10

7p-12a
20

18
18
10
10
10
10
10

6a-10a

25

25
21
18
15

13
18

Weekends

10a-3p

24

5
25
16
16

8
12
12
12
10
10

8

3p-7p

24

25
21
18
19
12
12
12
10
18

7p-12a

24

16
15
18
16
12
12
12
10
18



